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PETT. DN FOR ZONING WRRIANCE N, A W ' — s S A
: 2 i s !
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: Mo ' ;
u is i : ﬂ ‘ s I
The uadersigned, ownar{s} of ibe property situste in Baitimors m-. IN RE: PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE 0 FORE THE @
plat sttached berets aid made a part b reald, patition for a ol el LTI 1L VAFIRALE BEFOHRE THE . . .
described in the descri and : N/S of Left Wing Dr., #52' W ; Baltimore County
Variance from Section . 400.1_to permit a side yard seiback of 2 feet His of the cfl of Cock Flt 3t, v DEPUTY ZOHING COMMISSIONER 8 Foning Commissioner
----- .'._' 1 ﬁa L.Er-t H]:ns LII"‘ﬁ‘-H"‘i " = g . - fﬂﬁ{'ﬂ* .ffll-. ] . ? ;
i . rurecs | Sheds ) 3 = it la FURTHER URDERED iy tre Deputy Ton'n oEmlasioner, i L e Ry € SANDINE & L ORINET
_in_lieu of the required 2.5 feet for accessory SITUCTUICS iShecs.. ﬂ\g‘ | 15th Election District - GF BALTIMORE COUNTY L : : i RUREAR Towson, Marviand 21204
W 6th Councilmanlc Diatrict o A TP E A A g e S ey £ ]
"5“1-:9215]': __________________________ o SR R e s e poaia o :% ‘i:‘ § Case Ho. BT-405-A 0 unrefuted bteztimony Lhat the |locaticn of the swimslng oo AN 1t dacrky mestsn ﬂ-fr-ﬂ}?
. a\ ‘ Ehﬂ: ‘:5 o e # the alde and rear yard actback requirements of the HQCEE, the posynst Tor o zols }lﬂfﬂﬂ‘r
_________________________________________ R e————— Y VT R |4 3 o gt ol ] -
of the Zoming Reguisti s of Baltimore County, to ibe Zonin, aw of Baitimors Counly; for the ‘3 Al Sl RAVRRTS f _ _ | April 17, 1987
AR TV {indicete mwm A :h F L " ] L B B L L | ’ | SHCK OF ¢ bl [OF an afcessory structure (awimnlng oo {3 hereby qdisn)_med,
K s
w . , Ll
Hardshlp: due to recent surger; and *he approachling cold weather it The Fetitloners hereln request a varlance to permlt a slde yard setb ok '
it would by very difficult to remove the sheds at thi. time, [ L m 3 !;:/ 'I.-' ik . R
3 nf & feet In lleu of the required 2.5 feel Tor accosmory struclures (swimming TR T e '_ﬂ‘-“_"l =3 Mr. &% Mra, Charles D. Penayl
i IR R st i 3 Left Wing Drive Dennis F Rasmussen
¢ pool and storage sheds). . e B AT RaURTY & daltimore, Maryland cl220 County baercve
£,
E', Testimory by and on behall of the Petltioners Indlcated tnat an od oo ent : FLx E'?t "*':;'“" il'_”' ‘;ﬁr:"": variance
: K/ of Lelt Wing br., &%°' %
Property is 1o bo posted and sdvertised ms prescribed by Zoming Regulstions. I bz ey it
¥ Fal nelghbor complalned Lo Baltimore County that the exlsting swimming pool and Lta or the o/l of Cock Pit Gt
- i Sth Election District
rwu.ﬂuhmwmh?uhnuﬂmwuw, filing of this . | . .
it n. apd furtber agree to and are io be bound by the zoning regula Ir!ﬂﬁ!ﬂﬂﬂ of ¥ deck were closer than the required 2.5 feet from the property |ine. A subaf= - tth Councilmanic Districe
E?fi ‘re County adopted pursuant 1o the Zoning Law For Baltimore County. 8 15e No. BT-«05-A

juent inspection of the property determined that the pool dock setheck Was  &C=

l.mdli'- ﬂlﬁl dpi:.nlltlu dﬁl "I'." 'ﬁ.ﬂm ,r Dear Mr. & Mra, rensyl:
are the legal mr"ra‘ th properly tually 2' 7.5" from Lhe rear property line and over 2.5%' from the side properiy )
which is the subject of this Peuton Enclosed please find a copy of the decision rendered on the above-refer-
[ line, bul revealed that the two existing atorage sreds were only set  back 2° enced case, Your Petition for Zoning Variance hasn been Granted, In accordance
Contract Purchaser: Legal Owner(s): with the attached Order,
=' from the side praperty iine. The adjacen® rnelghbor on the eaat side appeared
,,,,,,,,,,,, e S s s S L Lharles D, Pensyl . e L : | i 4 o If you have any gquestiona concerning this matter, please do not hesitate
(Type or Print Kame) _W"mm{ﬁ | and teatified In support of the variance requested for the storage sheds. Troere to contact thia office.
: g
__________________________________________ o rsdine b et Sl o . T
Signature Signature i\ were no Protestants in attendance. ary truly yours, -
o R ———— -g-'-".:!:f-i!'ﬂq.-ﬂt-a?ﬂﬂul.--u-----«-.--- . ': After due conalderation of the teatimony and evidence presented, and it 3 A 4 ,.'. A’;«/ "‘1-?-;‘.'1. l*-:)
Ak mnumm o, F i Fara
. .Z.‘;‘? ' :!“ £:~_. : appear| Lhat i 11 ' ' 'y . e e JEAN M. H. JUNG e s
ﬂﬂﬂ_ﬁ"-% { E ppearling hat strict compllance with the Baltimore County Zonlng Hegpulallons :,JF_; ‘- o) : < y I_IIISI,: .
"""""""""""""""""""""""" PR, = e " i Uiy saning CoEAls nar
b e 2 } “.I'?:E" _' (BCZR) would result In practlical difficulty &nd unreamcnable hardanip upon  the
Atlorney for Petitioner: = q{:"'[lsr : Petitioners, In the oplnion o' the Deputy Zoning Commisaloner, the varlance re- JIGI b ]S
3 Left Wing Orive 301=-66.=263. )
_“[:f{p:;-&-ﬁﬁi-:ﬁi;-j """"" Tt S reta (g Y f g - "=d would not adversely affect tne health, =safaty, and genera’ welfare of Enclosures
----------------------- commseasccammsmanes @ARIMQI L Maryland. . _.21220 ... the community and should therefore be greanted. cc:  Pecple's Counzel
Signature City and State ;
_____________________ e Name. sddress and phone oumber of .-gal oWnET, - TthEfﬂrE-E}'T IS5 ORLERED by the Deputy Ioning Commissioner of Baltimore
iract or live W be contacted =
4 Adsrass. purchaser or ropressnca Counlty this f_"E day of April, 1987, that a side yvard selback of 7 Feet Tor ;
ORI e ' sl LS Same_As_ABOYE oo 3
E - Clry ard Siate Name Bccessory structures (two exlsting storage sheds), be approved, and as such, the
4
PN B s e Fetition lor Zoning Varlance i3 hereby GRANTED, from and after the date of this
Order-.
; ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this _____lBrh _________ day
of ... Esbr R O e 18. 57, thal the sabject matier of this petition be advertisced, as
uired b. Mdmc—:ﬁ,mmwuummm%
lﬂlln\umauﬁh' be poated, and taat the be had hefore the Zo i
Commissioner of in Room 106, Counly Office ln Towson, Baltimors ¥ -
~ . # - [ I b ’ N ———,
- County, on the .. ..Mth_ _________dayef .....Apcil_______ 19 87 at 10:00 o'cleck : - : : - S —— . Cr
Au_-MN. ‘ ‘ -
D et & ¢ # &
Zoalag Commilssioner County. E:?}Té’i‘%f‘gﬁ P*EGUMT‘:’
; ANNING & 70NN
over PETITION FCR ZONING VARIANCES TOWSON MAR G
{ower) - RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE : BEFURE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER .:%:'1{::}53 YLAND 21204
: 2 jﬂ Igﬂ;’k I;u St. (3 Left Wing : U: BALTIMORE COUNTY ARMCLD ADLON
== = . 4 D v
Case No. B7-405-A ' REEICE ) ZONING COMMISSIONER EAN M H v
3 CHAR . ) CEPUTY ZONMG TSI,
s . LOCATION : ool Ll . G ha 874054 April 8, 1987 COMMISSIONER
» U ————— J North Side of Left Wing Drive, 252 feet West of the Centerline H

of Cock Pit Streer (3 Left Wing Drive)
4 S RO
T 7 P il i DATE AND TIME: Tuesday, April 14, 1987, at 10:00 a.m. . ENTET OF APRRRRCE Mr. Charles D. Pensyl
Bl T e roperty Descripti 7ok Hew: Beex
rerty ption PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106, County Office Building, yjane Pensyl

111 W. Chesapeake Avenue, ;: ’ 3 Lefr Wing Drive
Towson, Maryland Baltimore, Marvland 21220

Being on the north side of Left Ning Drive 50 feet wide, at a Flease enter the appearance of the Feople's Counsel in the above-

distance of 252 f = : The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, : -
Eﬂlzl 1ot 273 in :ﬁ: S:E-Eigfs:]n‘: :Eﬂ;:::i;g:rgf_g:zti:;tlﬁtrﬂﬂt* b g Regulations of Baltimare County, will hn;dj‘a ::b::ih:::::n:: the Zoning Act and captioned macter. Notices should be sent of any hearing dates or other o EFEHEQLE?HHEE:I;? v‘g;ﬂt& of the c/1 of
ook 13 Folio 139, Also known as 3 Left Win i I ' . Cork Pit St. t
15th E.D. B DEiva.in the e Petition for Zoning Variance to permit a side yard vetback of 2 feet in proceedings In cthis matcer and of cthe passage of any preliminary or 15th Etl:-l:l.:-nhtIaii::::-;:izgﬁzl:‘éuuncﬂum; Districe

lieu of the required 2.5 feet for accessory structures (sheds and pool) final Oider. Charles D. Pensyl, et ux - Petitioners

Case Ne. B7-405-A

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Porsyl:

e _?.. F r i
i "'u.li'{ff. 4 rf-""{._, ?-‘p,:_,il At

Phyllid Cole Friedman

! ¥
Feople's Counsel for Baltimore County ”d‘]':;:t:; !D'I:;ue you that $72.16 T SRS
o :
: ) . -~ Oidor s igaucd; ¢ above property, [his fee must be naid before an
= — - . AXD THE ZOXTAHC SICN AND o .
Being the property of Eater Yo Ziome raan THE DAY OF THE HEARING OR THE ORDER SVALL Hu"f' E 1ssurp, D O
h nzﬂnl—ﬁ"&i"ﬂ"m# . &3 shown eputy People's Counsel f 3
pPlan filed with the ng Office. .+ Room 223, Court House : Do mot remove sign from property from the time { <
! s : Towson, Maryland 21204 this office until the day of the hearing itself. . . ° o0 >
i:t;ln the :h:rth; (30) El:iuh} is granted, s building permit may be issued 494-2188 ! - i S e
entertain any request for a stay ﬂl-w;ﬂm:mm:z:ﬁ:rqgl ;hl;:u:rw: I;d . PALTHEORE COUNTY, MARVLAND ‘ 331'53 Enun{:}‘- Fhryfl:nd. and remit
good cause sh Suc r U ekl Al P i - "1 ng, Towson, Mary
If":':"lilﬂl set above or made -:':ﬂ'n':.'ﬂ: be received in writing by the date of the I BEREBY CEXTIFY that on thir 18th day of March, 1987, a copy : ANCE - VISR BAARSN ¢ f, saryland
ring. ]
of che rﬂr.lﬂiﬂl !nl:rr ﬂf hpﬂﬂrlﬂﬂl wvEE uil.ﬁ o Hr‘ and Hr'. l:hl'l"ﬂ.l.
BY ORDER OF
ARNOLD JABLON : D. Pensyl, 3 Left Wing Dr., Baltimore, MD 1220, Petitioners.

P ‘

Peter Max Zimmerman

aldbesasseT2iBln S1REE

& P W Fesyr -
Siowl = HLT :



Mr. Charles D, P 1 Feh 25, 1987 | ' : ' :
i Beris s Py ehrusky o 19 - - _ CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION
'-I. " ! .. i

3 Left Wing Drive

Baltimore, Maryland 21220 | - - : = ' 7/1 £ 35 X/
CEETIFICATE OF POSTIIS Y, ¥ _ i Mp, .. Mar. 26, | 1987 | _ ; Wddle Biver, 4., /Ll 20 49
. D DRPETIMRTT OF Al TISNE DURRTY L S Lt ,_ j i ' e of O e 8 L Wing That the
ROTICE OF HEARING . S — g - P ¢ THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the snmexed sdvertisement was il A vees: Sedr, At Z"éjﬁ L b m_——
RE: PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE ' uurl-h.;m i . W >
N/S of Left Wing Dr., 252' W of the c/1 of A 200 1R . published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a wookly Sewspapar prisiiad | Cougty Silios Suiiing, 151, . Chw ﬁfq /’);((,‘M 7
Cock Pit St. (3 Left Wing Dr.) __ e 2‘4 Dete of Posting LT dsd Syt A, Powesmn, Smwyimyd,
15th Election District - 6th Councilmanic District . Distetet ./ < " U oam, and pubiished in Towson, Baltimore M u“' sppearing on - mens Doy, by mthantiy of e Bu- _“h# Timens, n it
Charles D, Pensyl, et ux - Petitioners : Posted for: oooooo. Mﬂg_ﬂ_;_"_n____"____"_"_,___ I S i B Mar. 26, 1087 - S ek

Case No. B7-405-A : : e Y ar. 6, il Al S dg ol o
10500 | Pt --ﬁi‘;ﬁf.a_lm.(‘? ety .A’. B O 00 A D 2 | stdbmdagmssem llllﬂllhllﬂl-ll Covaty, once in sach
TIME: e o g H f___#ﬂﬁfﬂ_fﬁffﬂ.l.gél _---ﬂj...dzﬂ.‘fﬁ?jj; . : = g s
DATE: Tuesday, April 14, 1987 e ﬂ_.ﬁﬂ‘ ﬂ:’.{xg.*.ﬂ*w"...,...-.--_-_.-. i ‘F . & THE JEFFERSOMLAN, : e -

PLACE: Roo.n 106, County Office Bullding, 111 West Chesapesake : Lonstion of S L751 ey il B g LD e B2 ;_-.-f...f.tuiﬂ.f% % R PO b sl f ;
"' . ol o - s . L‘__,.r
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Vi@ uery, -
INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE i BALTIMORE COUNTY ZIONING PLANS ﬁlﬂ'l 80 l‘l’ COMMITTEE

map

'__1
%'fi R April 8, 1987
!L TO.-Zonipg Commissicoer.. ... Date. ARTML. Ba BT e el
i COUNTY OFFICE BLDS.
B Norman E. Gerber, AICP, Director 111 W. Chesapeske Ave.
T HMr. Charles D. Pensyl
o Townan, nd 11304
;__. FROM. .. Office_af Placoiog and_Zonlng Raryis 1 Left Wing Drive
A .---‘ ; _ e L 500 Baltimore, Maryland 21220
i R et S ... Zoning..Bet] _197-A, 87- : ; .
i s St SN U e TR BT, i e Rl et LN e U g RE: Item No. 289 - Case No. B7-405-A
T : B7-412-A and B7-413-SpH . . ' : Petitioner: Charles D, Pensyl, et ux
il _ : : Petition for Zoning Variance
e - ~ e U L N e W R SR s = M Dear Mr. Pensyl:
- ; A O sl Ly £ - - T - Sl = yEeiT - v Sarbi ol
i R The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has reviewed the plans
m::m‘ﬁ_ i subzitted with the above-referenced petition. The followlng
comments are not intended to indicate the appropriateness of
BR AT e A * ) s oAl p— p:tmlum :r- no cemprehensive planning factors requiring commont : Brite: toads Consiasion the zoning action requested, but to assure that all parties
= : . - el * el = R L L Ll : 2 ' Sureau of are made aware cof plans or problems with regard to the
-;. s s i / ey ! b . i i L LT lind o Fire Prevention dmlnm; p]l.'l'lﬂ rhut may have & hﬂl‘tl'l; on this case, T'.'I'H‘
Wealth Department Director of Planning may file a writter, report with the
ey b et Zoning Commisaloner with recommendatlions s to the sult-
- - ability of tie requested zoning.
Building Cwpartmsent
) hoard of Cdecatiosn Enclosed are all comments submitted from the members of the
i Mt Committes at this time that offer or requeat inTormatlon on
: your petition. If similar comments from the remalning
irdastrial mexbers are recelved, [ will torward them to you. Otherwise,
- NEGHIGH:8Lb S L. any comment that is not informative will be placed in the
hearing file. This petition was accepted for flling on the
date of the enclosed flling certificate and a hearing
scheduled accordingly.
= Very truly yours,
.f::ﬂ'l‘.r.-:.? (f' ;% /gﬂﬁ
lr-.n
Zoning Plans Advizory Comittee
2527 -
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ﬁ:‘j{ﬁa DALTIMORE COUNTY

| en e | FINE DEPARTMENT

R TOWSON MARYLAND 21204 2586
Y= 494-4500

BALTIMORE COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
494-3550

STEPHEN £ COLLING
DINECTIONR

PALL H NMEINCKE
CHIEF January 27, 1987

Mr. Arnold Jaklon

fonlng Cormd S50 0nRer

Ooffiece of Planning and foning
Haltimore County Off1oe Sullding
Towann Yarylart 1204

January 30, 1987
FL: Property Owner: Charles D. Pensyl, ot ux

Location: WS Left Wing Dr., 252" + centerline Cockpit St.
Mr. Arnold Jablon

Zoning Cormissioner Item No,: 489 Zoning Agends: Meeting of 1/20/87
County Office suilding
Towson, Maryland 21204 Gont lemen ;

Fursuyant to your request, the relferenced property has been surveyed by chod
Bureau and the comments below marked with an *X* are applicable and required
ta be corrected or incorporated inte the final plans for the prope ey,

Dear Mr. Jablon:

The Department 6f Traffic Engineering has no comments for items
number 287, 288, 289, 290, 291, 294, WM and 295,
= =y i 4 1. tire hydrants for the referenced property are reguired and shall pe
located At intervals or feor along an approved road in
accordance with Baltimore County Standards as published by the
Pepartment of Public Works.

Very truly yours, .

N } . ) ) -I-| -
"‘.{%p-t--' fb*%f/:' Le—f

Hh:luel S. Flanigan

2. A secord means ol wwhicle acoess s regquired for the site,
Traffic Engineer Associate [l

I e The vehicle desd ord condition shown at

MSF:1t

EXCEEDS cthe maximum Jllowed by the Fipe Department,

{ J 4. The site shall be made to comply with all applicable pares of the
Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning of operation,

f 1 5. The buiildings and structures existing or propo=ed on the site shali
comply with all anplicable requirements of the National Fire Protection
Association Standard No, 10] *Life Safety Code®, [976 ~dition prior
O OCCUPANCY .

} 6. 5ite plans are approved, as drawn.

X)) 7. The Fire Prevention Bureau hasg nc ¢ this time. . .
¥
Noted and J .._-'E c‘PM

REVIEWER: L I- 3747 Approved:
Plapnigg Grup N
Special Inspection Division ok

ire Prevention Bureau

Mr. Lmadd Jablon, Boming Coms!sedoser
Office of Flishing aed Ionlog

| Toweon, Maryland 120

! Dear Mr. Jublons

Commamte on Item & 259 Sening bivieory Cemnltise Mating am sl followis

Praperty Ownary Charles D. Pensyl, et ux "

Locatiams /5 Laft Wing Drive, 262 Teet = centerline Cocipit St.
marrtets  DaRe 5.5

AFFLICARLE TTENE UG . IRCLED

by All structures shall cenfesw to the Baltisors Cownty Building Code ao sdepisd by Commcil 11 #17-8¢,
he Marylend Cods for the Bandicapped mad Aged (4.X,5.1. #117-1 - 1980} snd other appllceble Codes and Sissdards.

@lhﬂﬂuﬂiﬂﬂﬂhﬁﬂn_ﬂﬁuhmﬂmﬁﬂmﬂ“m

C. Resnidesiialy Two st of comstrecilon Grewisgs &re Fguived to [ils panlt applloation. The
m-tmuhﬂﬂuﬁtmﬂww"mmnﬂ:wdmm peal aln

B Commeraial Thres sris of construsilon drevisgs ssalsd and sigesd rtored in Merylesd Aroki
or Enginger shall W required to File with & pemmit eppliostion. m-u-:mm:rt

O - 8 Brtprhad
: mwuﬁi‘w lﬂm—mnﬂﬂl-“ﬂnm:-iu

¥ L & fire or party

beail
Factiom 1406.2 Takls 1l 7.
)0 of w iaterter et Ligts  FOT Aot S AT ety
' .;, varimes by this office sesmet b consliored @nil] the neststery dsls peritaining Lo beight/eres and
. -

C. The requasied surimce sppasre to semflist with Bectima(s) .

j K. Ve for » roquired Gumge of Oua/Ossupaney Posmit, = altersiion pommit agplicstisn shall alse =
L "Il;&lzﬂdﬂ_llllﬂ etorpiaile comotrusiien plens indisating how the SEisiing structurs is e
s - 1o b mltewed in arier ts comply with the Code regquiremssss for hs mow wee. Marylesd Arehitsctaral or s
e Engissar seils are wunlly reguired. The change of Dew Orvags e frem Dae e le . or R
"0)51 s Kived Tese e+ Bow Sestiss N7 of the BdTVing Tode. -t

il | s

TSP 1. ﬁlﬂ—rm—-uth-mmW Fisass sew the stisched e e

at i copy af Sediiem 316.0 of the Builaing Cods a8 adepted by BL11 MT-B5. Eite mnall mhew 1he correct hr i
3 B slevations sheva wea Lovel far the 10t and 1he FiAlSh Fieer levels ineluding basemset. B
R BEly .
A Ll J. Commemiey i i

PRl - derired
1he pplicent My shialn additiomal infermetion by vialting Reom 122 of the County Cffice Duilding at 131

Jﬂ?‘é; F“:;—- i

M C. K. Durnbam, This?
uilding Flass kv

g
!

L
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